SailNo
R316
R471
R815
H2926
H43
R57
R361
R720
R1441
R123
H340
R480
R707
H2
R187
R353
H37
R362
H35
H237
R18
R40
R67
R1030
R8675
R632
R138
R6785
H8118
R111
R7779

Laura Gloria - Wednesday Afternoon

Entrants for Race 4

Start : 14:00 on 22/05/2024

Boat Name
SUBLIME
NUNYARRA

BUNYIP DREAMING

LANNCOORIE
ASTERIX
DRAMBUIE
BEAU CIEL
AOITORI
MARAMA
DREAMCATCHER
SCALLYWAG
50/50
COROMANDEL 6
WARRIOR
BIDDYHUII
LEVELC

VAN DEMON
DUXELLE
ONYX
ALEGRIA 2
LAURELLE
VALIANT 9
ENESEAY
YOLLA
ASTRAL
VITESSE
ADRENALIN
AILERON
MERLION
GODZILLA
QUIXQOTIC

First Name
Peter
David
Michael
Trevor
David Gaylor
Craig
Warren Stokes/
Guy

John

lan

Coral/ Ray
John
David

lan

Paul
Howard
Craig
Catherine
Stephen
Robert
Ray

Peter
John
Patrick
Teresa
Michael
Peter

Leo

Eddie
Andrew
Andrew

Last Name
Roberts
Barnett
Rehfisch
Burke
James Walshe
Black
Alison Day
Schofield
Russell-Cook
Staley
Allen
Gausden
Burton
Robertson
Lindemann
Bertram
Jackson
North
Cheney
Tanner
Borrett
Dusting
Duffin
Clarke
Dowding
Pointon
Little
Cantwell
Mackevicius
Munro
Middleton

Minutes
after start
signal
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